Litms
2

UNGDOMSRALLY

Position

4 WD

Start nr

18

16

17

19

A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD

Forare &
navigator

Kent jari Olsson, [Films MK]

Thomas Nordstrom, [Films MK]
Emil Grundin, [Films MK]

Tomas Svird, [Osthammars MK]
Erik Svard, [Osthammars MK]

Gunnar Olars, [Rasbo MK]
Staffan Olars, [Rasbo MK]

Pave-sprinten 2024

C-FORARE 2 WD

Stracka 1

03.46.500

03.52.500

03.58.200

04.07.400

GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3

Stracka 2

03.41.400

03.48.500

03.51.900

03.59.500

Stricka 3

03.41.500

03.56.900

03.53.000

04.03.100

GRUPP E FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA

Total tid

11.09.400

11.37.900

11.43.100

12.10.000



